
Enrollment No.:2000419 JADHAV PALLAVI RAJENDRA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2000422 SUPARE VISHWAJEET TUKARAM
Seat No.:2000422

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP

19BaBbaU401
19BaBbaU402
19BaBbaU403
19BaBbaU404
19BaBbaU405
19BaBbaU406
19BaBBAU407
19BaBBAU408
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00 26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00
Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00 19 24 43 3.5 4.60

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 24 47 3.5 5.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 24 $ 43 3.5 4.60
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 24 46 2.5 5.20
8 $ 12 $ 20 1.0 4.00 14 25 39 1.0 9.00

 Total: 16 0.0  Total: 191 10.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2000435 CHANDRAKANT MADREWAR RITESH
Seat No.:2000435

Enrollment No.:2000497 YADAV VISHAL POPAT
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2000502 RASAL VIRAJ VISHNU
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbaU401
19BaBbaU402
19BaBbaU403
19BaBbaU404
19BaBbaU405
19BaBbaU406
19BaBBAU407
19BaBBAU408
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00
22 19 $ 41 3.5 4.20 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00 Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00
22 19 $ 40 3.5 4.00 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00
25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00
30 12 42 3.5 4.40 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00
60 60 2.0 8.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
45 45 2.0 5.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
24 24 48 2.5 5.60 16 24 $ 40 2.5 4.00 18 24 42 2.5 4.40
14 25 39 1.0 9.00 10 24 34 1.0 6.00 13 19 32 1.0 8.50

 Total: 297 14.5  Total: 54 0.0  Total: 111 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2000503 CHAVAN KUNAL NANDU
Seat No.:2000503

Enrollment No.:2000508 GHATE DEEP CHANDRASHEKHAR
Seat No.:2000508

Enrollment No.:2000516 TAKALKAR PRAJKTA SAMBHAJI
Seat No.:2000516

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbaU401
19BaBbaU402
19BaBbaU403
19BaBbaU404
19BaBbaU405
19BaBbaU406
19BaBBAU407
19BaBBAU408
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 30 19 $ 40 3.5 4.00 33 Ab* 33 0.0 0.00
24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00 29 23 $ 40 3.5 4.00 27 31 58 3.5 7.60
27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00
18 25 43 3.5 4.60 31 26 57 3.5 7.40 25 30 55 3.5 7.00
22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00 16 $ 24 40 3.5 4.00
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 23 24 47 3.5 5.40

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 80 80 2.0 10.00 68 68 2.0 8.80
42 42 2.0 4.40 73 73 2.0 9.30 52 52 2.0 6.40
23 18 $ 41 2.5 4.20 21 24 45 2.5 5.00 26 36 62 2.5 8.20
15 24 39 1.0 9.50 16 25 41 1.0 10.00 16 25 41 1.0 10.00

 Total: 200 5.5  Total: 360 14.5  Total: 371 18.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2000552 SANGLE SAHIL NITIN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2000554 ANTHONY ELIZABETH ARUNDAS
Seat No.:2000554

Enrollment No.:2001863 TAPRE YASH SACHIN
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbaU401
19BaBbaU402
19BaBbaU403
19BaBbaU404
19BaBbaU405
19BaBbaU406
19BaBBAU407
19BaBBAU408
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

Ab 29 29 0.0 0.00 25 19 $ 44 3.5 4.80 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00
19 24 43 3.5 4.60 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00
30 25 55 3.5 7.00 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 31 Ab* 31 0.0 0.00
22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 34 Ab* 34 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00
19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 75 75 2.0 9.50 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 $ 24 40 2.5 4.00 23 32 55 2.5 7.00 18 24 42 2.5 4.40
16 21 37 1.0 10.00 19 27 46 1.0 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 184 7.0  Total: 231 5.5  Total: 105 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2100549 PHAD SHYAM TUKARAM
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2100552 MANE SHRUTI ANIL
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2101353 NAMDAS MOHIT SURESH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbaU401
19BaBbaU402
19BaBbaU403
19BaBbaU404
19BaBbaU405
19BaBbaU406
19BaBBAU407
19BaBBAU408
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00 23 29 52 3.5 6.40 23 26 49 3.5 5.80
32 Ab* 32 0.0 0.00 24 24 $ 48 3.5 5.60 Ab* 24 $ 24* 0.0 0.00
26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00 23 25 48 3.5 5.60 Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00
34 Ab* 34 0.0 0.00 34 11 45 3.5 5.00 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00
29 Ab* 29* 0.0 0.00 29 Ab* 29 0.0 0.00 18 24 $ 42 3.5 4.40
35 Ab* 35 0.0 0.00 35 24 59 3.5 7.80 24 24 48 3.5 5.60

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 86 86 2.0 10.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
50 50 2.0 6.00 80 80 2.0 10.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
32 Ab* 32 0.0 0.00 32 24 56 2.5 7.20 24 25 49 2.5 5.80
16 23 39 1.0 10.00 15 23 38 1.0 9.50 12 19 31 1.0 8.00

 Total: 230 2.0  Total: 447 21.5  Total: 185 10.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2101409 MALGE DIKSHA VIJAYKUMAR
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103933 OZA ARYA SURENDRA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200953 LOHAR MAYURI SIDDHESHWAR
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbaU401
19BaBbaU402
19BaBbaU403
19BaBbaU404
19BaBbaU405
19BaBbaU406
19BaBBAU407
19BaBBAU408
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 18 30 48 3.5 5.60 16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00
21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 17 24 $ 41 3.5 4.20 19 24 $ 43 3.5 4.60
25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 16 26 42 3.5 4.40 16 24 40 3.5 4.00
26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 35 24 59 3.5 7.80
22 24 $ 46 3.5 5.20 25 42 67 3.5 8.70 Ab* 24* 24* 0.0 0.00
26 24 50 3.5 6.00 25 26 51 3.5 6.20 16* 24* 40* 3.5 4.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 60 60 2.0 8.00 60 60 2.0 8.00
75 75 2.0 9.50 60 60 2.0 8.00 40 40 2.0 4.00
30 32 62 2.5 8.20 27 48 75 2.5 9.50 25 36 61 2.5 8.10
13 20 33 1.0 8.50 16 25 41 1.0 10.00 9 22 31 1.0 5.00

 Total: 259 9.0  Total: 388 21.5  Total: 346 21.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2201304 WAVHAL ATHARVA RAJENDRA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201305 KHANDAVE ATHARVA PRADEEP
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201306 MAHESH NANAWARE SAHIL
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbaU401
19BaBbaU402
19BaBbaU403
19BaBbaU404
19BaBbaU405
19BaBbaU406
19BaBBAU407
19BaBBAU408
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

24 24 48 3.5 5.60 28 24 52 3.5 6.40 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00
19 24 43 3.5 4.60 24 24 48 3.5 5.60 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 18 24 $ 42 3.5 4.40 Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00
29 32 61 3.5 8.10 26 24 $ 50 3.5 6.00 Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00
20 24 $ 44 3.5 4.80 21 24 45 3.5 5.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
18 24 42 3.5 4.40 22 24 $ 46 3.5 5.20 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 54 54 2.0 6.80 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
34 37 71 2.5 9.10 23 24 47 2.5 5.40 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00
14 24 38 1.0 9.00 16 28 44 1.0 10.00 15 21 36 1.0 9.50

 Total: 254 17.5  Total: 337 23.0  Total: 80 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2201315 ZAREKAR ROHIT JALINDAR
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201413 RANJANE SWAPNIL SANDEEP
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201450 RAJESH SHIRKE SWARAJ
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbaU401
19BaBbaU402
19BaBbaU403
19BaBbaU404
19BaBbaU405
19BaBbaU406
19BaBBAU407
19BaBBAU408
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

20 28 48 3.5 5.60 17 24 41 3.5 4.20 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00
16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00 18 24 42 3.5 4.40 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00
18 24 42 3.5 4.40 18 24* $ 42 3.5 4.40 Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00
18 27 45 3.5 5.00 23 25 48 3.5 5.60 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
25 25 50 3.5 6.00 21 24 $ 45 3.5 5.00 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00
22 24 $ 46 3.5 5.20 16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00

70* 70* 2.0 9.00 63 63 2.0 8.30 69 69 2.0 8.90
53 53 2.0 6.60 40 40 2.0 4.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
27 24 51 2.5 6.20 27 30 57 2.5 7.40 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00
15 19 34 1.0 9.50 8 23 31 1.0 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 394 25.0  Total: 361 25.0  Total: 167 2.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2201519 ANDURE OM KAILASH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201525 PITALE KHUSH MAHESH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201732 KAMBLE SNEHAL SUNIL
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbaU401
19BaBbaU402
19BaBbaU403
19BaBbaU404
19BaBbaU405
19BaBbaU406
19BaBBAU407
19BaBBAU408
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

19 24 $ 43 3.5 4.60 20 24 $ 44 3.5 4.80 23 28 51 3.5 6.20
18 24 $ 42 3.5 4.40 26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00 Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00
17 3* 20 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00
16 24 40 3.5 4.00 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00 18 33 51 3.5 6.20
23 24 47 3.5 5.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 24 48 3.5 5.60
20 24 44 3.5 4.80 26 27 53 3.5 6.60 27 28 55 3.5 7.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 62 62 2.0 8.20 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
52 52 2.0 6.40 40 40 2.0 4.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
19 27 46 2.5 5.20 Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00 19 45 64 2.5 8.40
13 20 33 1.0 8.50 14 25 39 1.0 9.00 13 20 33 1.0 8.50

 Total: 288 19.5  Total: 269 11.0  Total: 246 14.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2202001 CHAVAN OMKAR CHANDRAKISHOR
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202027 NIMBALKAR SALONI DNYANDEO
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202183 KAPSE VEDANT DINESH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbaU401
19BaBbaU402
19BaBbaU403
19BaBbaU404
19BaBbaU405
19BaBbaU406
19BaBBAU407
19BaBBAU408
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

18 30 48 3.5 5.60 Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00 21 26 47 3.5 5.40
18 24 42 3.5 4.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 24 40 3.5 4.00
16 24 40 3.5 4.00 Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00 16 24 # 40 3.5 4.00
16 33 49 3.5 5.80 Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00 16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00
22 24 46 3.5 5.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 24 43 3.5 4.60
20 24 $ 44 3.5 4.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 24 44 3.5 4.80

70* 70* 2.0 9.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 72* 72* 2.0 9.20
50* 50* 2.0 6.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 50* 50* 2.0 6.00
19 26 45 2.5 5.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 30 54 2.5 6.80
13 19 32 1.0 8.50 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 10 18 28 1.0 6.00

 Total: 389 25.0  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 376 25.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2202304 UPADHYAY SONI 
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202328 BHIVRE SHIVAM GANESH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202365 DESHMUKH SHRITEJ MANISH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbaU401
19BaBbaU402
19BaBbaU403
19BaBbaU404
19BaBbaU405
19BaBbaU406
19BaBBAU407
19BaBBAU408
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

21 24 $ 45 3.5 5.00 22 24 46 3.5 5.20 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00
22 26 48 3.5 5.60 21 24 45 3.5 5.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
17 27 44 3.5 4.80 17 24 41 3.5 4.20 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00
27 25 52 3.5 6.40 25 30 55 3.5 7.00 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00
28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00 17 24 $ 41 3.5 4.20 28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00
30 Ab* 30 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00
86 86 2.0 10.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
70 70 2.0 9.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 21 38 59 2.5 7.80 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00
14 20 34 1.0 9.00 13 12 25 1.0 8.50 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 403 18.0  Total: 248 17.5  Total: 133 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2202470 MEDANKAR SHREYA DHANANJAY
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202538 JADHAV SHRUTI MADHUKAR
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202657 BELHEKAR ATHARVA VIKAS
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbaU401
19BaBbaU402
19BaBbaU403
19BaBbaU404
19BaBbaU405
19BaBbaU406
19BaBBAU407
19BaBBAU408
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00 19 25 44 3.5 4.80 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
25 24 49 3.5 5.80 25 24 $ 49 3.5 5.80 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00
17 24 41 3.5 4.20 16 24 40 3.5 4.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
20 24 # 44 3.5 4.80 22 24 46 3.5 5.20 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00
20 26 46 3.5 5.20 19 35 54 3.5 6.80 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00
18 27 45 3.5 5.00 16 37 53 3.5 6.60 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 70* 70* 2.0 9.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
50* 50* 2.0 6.00 50* 50* 2.0 6.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
21 35 56 2.5 7.20 16 24 40 2.5 4.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00
13 21 34 1.0 8.50 12 12 24 1.0 8.00 8 # 12 # 20 1.0 4.00

 Total: 315 23.0  Total: 406 25.0  Total: 109 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2202736 NANAWARE NEEL ARUN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:8568 THOMBARE PRATHAMESH BHAU
Seat No.:8568

Enrollment No.:8586 HOLE RUSHIKESH NANABHAU
Seat No.:8586

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbaU401
19BaBbaU402
19BaBbaU403
19BaBbaU404
19BaBbaU405
19BaBbaU406
19BaBBAU407
19BaBBAU408
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 20 32 52 3.5 6.40 28 51 79 3.5 9.90
18 38 56 3.5 7.20 18 43 61 3.5 8.10 22 47 69 3.5 8.90
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 17 35 52 3.5 6.40 30 54 84 3.5 10.00
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 23 55 78 3.5 9.80 30 55 85 3.5 10.00
27 Ab* 27* 0.0 0.00 31 45 76 3.5 9.60 36 53 89 3.5 10.00
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 21 33 54 3.5 6.80 28 48 76 3.5 9.60

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 40 40 2.0 4.00 40 40 2.0 4.00
23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 16 # 41 57 2.5 7.40 24 57 81 2.5 10.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 14 20 34 1.0 9.00 8 # 26 34 1.0 4.00
 Total: 157 3.5  Total: 413 23.0  Total: 522 23.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:8594 BHALERAO SHASHANK VINOD
Seat No.:8594

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbaU401
19BaBbaU402
19BaBbaU403
19BaBbaU404
19BaBbaU405
19BaBbaU406
19BaBBAU407
19BaBBAU408
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

16 56 72 3.5 9.20
16 53 69 3.5 8.90
16 48 64 3.5 8.40
16 58 74 3.5 9.40
36 57 93 3.5 10.00
29 50 79 3.5 9.90
55 55 2.0 7.00
79 79 2.0 9.90
30 56 86 2.5 10.00

Ab* 27 27* 0.0 0.00
 Total: 585 25.0
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ESE Passing : 24 Out of 60

In case of any queries, please contact concerned faculty clerk of the college.
*NA : indicates examination was not conducted, student will have to appear for examination in immediate next attempt

Please verify the information from original statement of marks, which will be issued in due course of time by PES Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Shivajinagar, Pune-5
separately.

The results published online are for immediate information only. These can not be treated as final statement of marks.

CE Passing : 16 Out of 40

Category No. of Students Percentage ( % )
Total Appeared 39 100

Pass  5 12.82

  First Class With Distinction 0 0.00

  First Class   0 0.00

  Higher Second  Class   0 0.00

  Second Class 1 2.56

  Pass Class  4 10.26

ATKT   16 41.03

FAIL     18 46.15

Signature of COE Signature of Principal
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